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ABOUT COSMEDIQUE
SINCE. 1985

Rigorous Standards
Manufacturing cosmetic products begin with the use of safe, 

reliable, and effective materials and honoring clients’ needs.

Professional skills & Sophisticated equipment
We proudly guarantee the quality of our products based on the 

professional knowledge and know-how of our senior

researchers with 35+ years of experience and sophisticated

manufacturing equipment.



SEOUL HEADQUARTER

HWASEONG MANUFACTORY

R&D CENTER

Research Facility
Laboratory / Microbiological Laboratory / Quality Inspection Office

Manufacturing Facility
Manufacturing Room / Filling Room / Printing Room / Packaging Room

Warehouse
Ingredient Storage / Material Storage / Product Storage / Distribution Center

Consulting Center
Clients Meeting / Design Consulting / Sales & Marketing

R&D Center
New Product Development / Product & Packaging Design

LOCATIONS
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GLOBAL
CERTIFICATION
ISO 22716 (GMP) & FDA REGISTERED

    

 FDA Registeration Certification
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BEST QUALITY
INGREDIENTS

COSMEDIQUE retains a wide variety of functional beauty ingredients,

including natural extracts and organic oils and sticks to using source materials

provided by reliable Korean and global businesses.

PARTNERS

Partners  |  04|  www.en.cosmedique.kr



100% 
VEGAN & 
CRUELTY FREE
We do not use any animal derived ingredients

and do not test on animals.

PARTNERS
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TURN-KEY
SOLUTION

COSMEDIQUE has the capacity to perform

a comprehensive range of tasks and processes

required to develop beauty products on your behalf!

Formulation Development

Container / Box Handling

Designing Service

Manufacturing

Filling

Packaging
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PROMOTION FOR NEW CLIENTS

We are able to accept the minimum order quantity of 1,000 units for new customers (depending on the products.

Please refer to the appendix for more details on minimum order quantity for different items). 

COSMEDIQUE retains even a separate small manufacturing system and a container label printing room

to facilitate a small quantity turn-key manufacturing. We have started this sales promotion to ensure co-growth

and co-prosperity with our new customers launching new businesses. We are committedto build and maintain

a confident and long-lasting relationship with our customers.

The average minimum order quantity for each item is 5,000.

Please note that the order amount of less than 5,000 is most likely to increase the price and to limit the type

of containers available due to lower production efficiency.

2020 NEW
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Product Type

Cream

Toner

Mist

Serum

Essence

Vial Ampoule

Facial Oil

Clay Mask

Sleeping Mask

Sunscreen

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

3,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type) Regular MOQ

SKIN-CARE
TYPE . MOQ
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∽ MOQ for products which capacity is less than 30ml may be higher.

∽ MOQ mentioned above is per type and cannot be mixed.
※ NOTE



Product Type

Sheet Mask
(Pouch Packaging)

Sheet Mask
(PET Packaging)

25,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

50,000 pcs

10,000 pcs

Special MOQ Regular MOQ

SHEET MASK
TYPE . MOQ
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Pouch Pack

PET Pack

∽ MOQ mentioned above is per type and cannot be mixed.※ NOTE

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type)



BASE MAKEUP
TYPE . MOQ

Product Type

Foundation

Cushion Foundation

BB Cream

Concealer

Powder Pact

Primer

Setting Spray

1,000 pcs

2,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

2,000 pcs

3,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

3,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type) Regular MOQ
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∽ The minimum shades quantity per one order is two shades .

∽ Makeup MOQ mentioned above is per type & shade. Types cannot be mixed.
※ NOTE



CLEANSING
TYPE . MOQ

Product Type

Cleansing Water

Face Wash

Hand Wash

Cleansing Foam

Scrub

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

5,000  pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000  pcs

5,000  pcs

Regular MOQ
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∽ MOQ for products which capacity is less than 100ml may be higher.

∽ MOQ mentioned above is per type and cannot be mixed.
※ NOTE

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type)



BODY CARE
TYPE . MOQ

Product Type

Body Wash

Body Scrub

Body Lotion

Body Cream

Body Oil

Massage Cream

Slimming Cream

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

Regular MOQ
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∽ MOQ for products which capacity is less than 100ml may be higher.

∽ MOQ mentioned above is per type and cannot be mixed.
※ NOTE

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type)



NAIL CARE
TYPE . MOQ

Product Type

Nail Polish

Nail Serum

Nail Cream

Nail Remover

2,000 pcs

2,000 pcs

2,000 pcs

3,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

Special MOQ Regular MOQ
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Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type)



OTHER
TYPE . MOQ

Product Type

Hair Mist

Hair Oil

Lip Balm

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

Regular MOQ
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∽ MOQ mentioned above is per type and cannot be mixed.

∽ HAIR CARE : MOQ for products which capacity is less than 100ml may be higher.

∽ LIP BALM : Non Colored only.
※ NOTE

Special MOQ
Offered by COSMEDIQUE (Per type)



COSMEDIQUE’S COSMETICS BRANDS

DR.JECORI is a beauty product brand

specializing in plant cell and stem cell with the Swiss

Edelweiss callus culture extract used as the main ingredient.

DR.JECORI products boast of their superb anti-aging

effects thanks to the Nobel Prize-winning epidermal

growth factor (EGF) and French-native Volufiline.

You may purchase samples of your interest at wholesale prices.

Feel free to send us the list of your interested items by email.

www.drjecori.kr
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COSMEDIQUE’S COSMETICS BRANDS

DD'ELL is a Korean brand

that produces skincare and base makeup products.

DD'ELL’s foundations and cushion compacts

are the steady and the best-selling products for over 10 years. 

Check out our hot K-Beauty products now!

www.ddell.kr

You may purchase samples of your interest at wholesale prices.

Feel free to send us the list of your interested items by email.
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OEM PROCESS

1 2 3 4 5 6
Select a target

product and prepare

a statement of

request for sample

Review and

confirm the quote

(Stock sample 

can be requested) 

Pay 10%-20%

deposit  and 

receive the 

primary sample

Confirm / Modify 

and correct the 

sample

Payment of 50% 

and Design 

process 

Pay the rest of the 

payment for the 

final production

STEP 01 STEP 02 STEP 03 STEP 04 STEP 05 STEP 06

$
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DESIGN PROCESS
HOW IT WORKS?

STEP 2

Select your desired container (Can 

be supplied by the customer)

Make a decision on your product name

and select some target designs

※ Logo must be provided by the customer (Ai file only)

Confirm the design and provide us the

rest content (If needed)  for both container and box

(ex. The company info, How to use, product’s featured etc.)

Final full design (Both Container & 

Package) Confirmation & Print process

Receive the first design proposal 

and request a modification

#01

#02

#03

#04

#05

STEP 1 STEP 3 STEP 5

STEP 4



FAQ DO YOU HAVE SOME QUESTION?

How can I request for samples?

If you send us your inquiry for samples with detailed information, we will send you a price quote based on the order quantity.

We are able to provide you with samples upon completion of an initial agreement on the quantity and price.

We kindly ask for your understanding that we charge 10% deposit for new customers or small quantity orders due to explosive

requests for free samples during the promotion period.

Q

A

What is the cost for designing work?

The cost for design is $500 per product, including its container and box.

You may get a discount if you order multiple products with the same design concept.

Q

A
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FAQ DO YOU HAVE SOME QUESTION?

How long does it have products delivered?

We are usually able to deliver our products within 15 days upon receipt of confirmation and approval of samples.

A typical new product development period is 4 to 6 weeks but the actual development period varies depending on customers.

Q

A

What type of containers are available?

We have a large number of suppliers in Korea and thus are able to provide practically all types of containers if your order meets our 

MOQ requirement. If you send us a picture of container you wish to produce, we will check if it can be manufactured.

Please note that the style and color of available containers are limited for small quantity orders.

Please, visit our website and go to PORTFOLIO > Cosmedique Products > CONTAINERS for more details.

If you can't find the container you want, please contact us for inquiries by email.

Q

A
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www.en.cosmedique.kr

Please contact us for more information!

Seoul Headquarter : 172@cmq.kr


